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Tallmilan 2025 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 564.4554 88. Michael Nordell +Open S U SWE dude

2 88.27 498.2338 26. Robert Bengtsson +Open - U SWE

3 86.91 490.5856 17. Jörgen Broman +Open S U SWE broman

4 81.98 462.7624 224. Emil Olsson -Open - U SWE ziptie

5 80.32 453.3787 68. Johan Nilsson +Open S U SWE nilsson1911

6 75.03 423.5298 167. Christoffer Fagerback -Open - U SWE crippen

7 59.61 336.4950 178. Christian E -Open - U SWE

8 56.06 316.4367 203. Daniel Svensson -Open - U SWE dannepang

9 51.81 292.4219 80. Jonas Nilsson -Open S U SWE

10 36.00 203.2057 93. Gustaf Olsson -Open SS U SWE gurra

11 21.05 118.8196 280. Fredrik Af Schmidt -Open S U SWE
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Tallmilan 2025 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 530.9477 202. Simon Fant +Standard - U SWE

2 92.72 492.2893 305. Thomas Björklund -Standard - U SWE doublea

3 87.16 462.7486 5. Sandra Arbinger +Standard L U SWE bilbo

4 81.03 430.2108 90. Wilhelm Berndtsson -Standard - U SWE berra

5 77.87 413.4279 15. Patrick Jansson -Standard S U SWE trident

6 77.33 410.6066 9. Ronny Andreassen +Standard S U SWE matrix99

7 75.32 399.9338 259. Christian Wangel -Standard S U SWE

8 75.10 398.7291 86. Martin Persson -Standard - U SWE

9 74.33 394.6693 102. Patrik NotKnown +Standard S U SWE 2fast4u

10 72.77 386.3849 40. Daniel Hermansson -Standard - U SWE mrherman

11 71.69 380.6344 127. Jim Gellin -Standard - U SWE jimpa

12 71.30 378.5716 6. Jonny Arbinger -Standard S U SWE binge

13 69.25 367.6675 278. Ilja Jakerson -Standard - U SWE ijn

14 65.92 350.0059 206. Robert Tennisberg -Standard SS U SWE rangerrob

15 62.78 333.3319 114. Niklas Rönnholm -Standard - U SWE

16 61.82 328.2277 242. Marcus Kobayashi -Standard S U SWE kobayashi

17 61.73 327.7663 292. Tobias Lundgren -Standard - U SWE

18 59.58 316.3201 260. Stefan Stål -Standard S C SWE fenrisulven

19 57.80 306.8955 54. Mathias Andersson -Standard - U SWE bulletbard

20 56.94 302.3413 239. Anders Eriksson -Standard S U SWE

21 54.21 287.8177 197. Jacob S -Standard - U SWE ipa

22 49.08 260.5831 209. Dusan Vujanic -Standard S U SWE xzone

23 46.76 248.2755 85. John Nilsson -Standard S U SWE

24 44.49 236.2375 91. Mikael Hanström -Standard S U SWE ljustern

25 42.63 226.3449 240. Jonas Kedland -Standard S U SWE elevenmike

26 40.54 215.2239 235. Ulf Siljedahl -Standard S U SWE uffe

27 37.25 197.7527 73. Azir Butt -Standard - U SWE azir

28 17.40 92.3826 180. Mario Nordin -Standard S U SWE
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Tallmilan 2025 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 546.7223 89. Joakim Östby -Production S A SWE ostby228

2 98.51 538.6031 106. Carl Lemon -Production - U SWE

3 93.88 513.2495 217. Maximillian Berg Molin -Production - U SWE mamo

4 80.29 438.9580 43. Teodor Glassel -Production - U SWE

5 79.44 434.3140 254. John Gustafsson -Production - U SWE johndoeswe

6 77.84 425.5506 299. Martin Bergman -Production - U SWE mmaartin

7 77.47 423.5238 37. Jimmy O -Production - U SWE

8 76.88 420.3268 21. Anders Bergsten -Production S U SWE musslan

9 75.51 412.8398 57. Madelen Berg Lindgren -Production LS U SWE madly

10 75.10 410.6144 79. Robin Lampén -Production - U SWE

11 74.96 409.8244 22. Anders P -Production S U SWE lanyc

12 74.33 406.3548 50. Andreas Hanna -Production - U SWE

13 74.29 406.1461 41. Cecilia Eronen -Production L U SWE ceer

14 73.44 401.4966 100. Kenneth Karlsson -Production S U SWE knet

15 72.34 395.4766 4. Martin Engström -Production - U SWE

16 70.01 382.7362 69. Mattias Skatteboe -Production S U SWE skatteboe

17 66.95 366.0222 126. Tony Fast -Production - U SWE

18 64.26 351.3357 307. Kevin Svensson -Production - U SWE

19 61.51 336.2823 84. Sebastian Orädd -Production - U SWE

20 56.54 309.1054 155. Mikael Ljungars -Production - U SWE

21 53.18 290.7325 65. Mikael K -Production SS U SWE kaggemos

22 49.74 271.9554 191. Kandra Dahlgren -Production L U SWE pallidum

23 48.20 263.5069 30. Lars Mattsson -Production - U SWE xxlars

24 47.79 261.2758 285. Saga Y. Johansson -Production L U SWE

25 47.38 259.0178 61. Sandra Lindblom -Production L U SWE sali

26 45.45 248.4847 196. Niklas Dahlgren -Production - U SWE

27 28.65 156.6477 133. Måns Engvall -Production - U SWE

28 18.07 98.8033 119. Maylad Hana Ashmoni -Production - U SWE

29 0.00 0.0000 24. Mattias Berg -Production - U SWE
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Tallmilan 2025 - Results

REVOLVER

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 549.3225 3. Per Bergfeldt -Revolver S U SWE magnumperre

2 72.78 399.8042 13. Christoffer Malmström +Revolver - U SWE krk
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Tallmilan 2025 - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 505.8942 20. Marjan Angelovski -Classic S U SWE marang

2 87.41 442.1805 8. Anton Johansson -Classic - U SWE

3 83.47 422.2494 10. Jakob Tollstorp +Classic - U SWE tollstorp
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Tallmilan 2025 - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 544.0075 25. Jimmy Jonsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

2 95.51 519.5648 31. Lukas Mattsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE glader

3 93.38 507.9671 16. Von Batti -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE vonbatti

4 88.73 482.7138 39. Sam S’ung -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE gsam

5 81.73 444.6086 62. Emil Järnström -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE emijar

6 76.85 418.0659 58. Marcus Hahn -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE sucram

7 73.66 400.6986 101. Joakim Rudensten -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE jr528swed

8 72.47 394.2459 303. Per Bergfeldt -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE magnumperre

9 71.03 386.4179 176. Christian E -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

10 70.92 385.8290 107. Daniel Lindkvist -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

11 65.47 356.1471 252. Per Mellström -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE mellstrom

12 63.26 344.1661 187. Christofer B -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE jcb

13 63.25 344.1060 308. Martin Hemström -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE martin

14 62.77 341.5006 232. Henrik Karlström -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE hkab

15 61.94 336.9639 48. Claes Lindblom -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE kocken

16 61.57 334.9263 211. Dusan Vujanic -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE xzone

17 60.31 328.1075 38. Bengt Siverling -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE svingaling

18 58.61 318.8241 213. Per Jonasson -Pistol Caliber CarbineGS U SWE perra

19 58.53 318.3956 44. Conny Chow -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U SWE konta

20 58.47 318.0850 109. Jens M -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE sweboss73

21 56.42 306.9479 78. Ulf Moen -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE moen

22 55.40 301.3842 96. Kev Norman -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE kevno

23 55.30 300.8169 214. Mikael Bergqvist -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U SWE mikebike

24 50.16 272.8663 309. Christoffer Fagerback -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE crippen

25 49.02 266.6829 81. Jonas R Sthlm -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

26 48.98 266.4332 108. Johan Haques -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE johaq

27 48.90 266.0320 131. Razmik -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE m16raz

DQ 166. Patrik Wincent -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE wincent
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Tallmilan 2025 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 550.6956 53. Daniel Holmgren -Production Optics - U SWE danneh

2 97.95 539.3869 118. David Levin -Production Optics - U SWE grusiturbon

3 91.55 504.1546 60. Niclas Dal -Production Optics SS U SWE nickeklick

4 82.33 453.4084 35. Jack Janérs -Production Optics - U SWE ripper

5 78.91 434.5311 284. Nikola Bosanac -Production Optics - U SWE

6 77.64 427.5596 2. Björn Bekkouche -Production Optics - U SWE bearseye

7 77.56 427.1178 263. Björn Andersson -Production Optics - U SWE bjorniandersson

8 76.63 422.0203 28. Adam Bäckman -Production Optics - U SWE beck

9 75.71 416.9318 262. Adam Odgaard-Nexe -Production Optics - U SWE nexus

10 74.60 410.8058 75. Jonas Bengtsson -Production Optics - U SWE

11 74.13 408.2459 36. Oscar Kilhed -Production Optics - U SWE

12 71.49 393.6962 255. Martin Hemström -Production Optics - U SWE martin

13 70.30 387.1465 11. Robert Holmgren -Production Optics - U SWE

14 69.95 385.1889 18. Ken Ny -Production Optics - U SWE baggins

15 68.74 378.5688 99. Andreas Olsson -Production Optics S U SWE

16 68.73 378.5014 113. Magnus Pettersson -Production Optics - U SWE magnusp

17 67.94 374.1658 7. Matheo Chow -Production Optics - U SWE

18 67.30 370.6215 125. Peter Eriksson -Production Optics - U SWE ekovrajz

19 67.20 370.0516 32. S Haglund -Production Optics S U SWE

20 65.00 357.9555 92. Odd Olsson -Production Optics SS U SWE

21 64.99 357.8846 64. Gus C -Production Optics S U SWE

22 63.37 348.9501 42. Thomas Lind -Production Optics S U SWE

23 62.42 343.7312 67. Anders S -Production Optics - U SWE steinwall

24 60.52 333.3040 105. Stefan Ånelöf -Production Optics - U SWE

25 59.81 329.3672 74. Gregor Tylus -Production Optics - U SWE

26 59.38 327.0236 306. Magnus Lindblå -Production Optics S U SWE blueman

27 57.98 319.3037 220. Stefan Jakobsson -Production Optics - U SWE

28 57.77 318.1296 297. Per Mellström -Production Optics - U SWE mellstrom

29 56.05 308.6624 45. Hanna Grossmann -Production Optics L U SWE hvg

30 55.28 304.4082 29. Leif Dahlberg -Production Optics SS U SWE boyen

31 53.91 296.8900 298. Filip Östman -Production Optics - U SWE

32 53.76 296.0813 104. Mikael Söderholm -Production Optics S U SWE micke

33 52.84 290.9992 71. Niclas Persson -Production Optics - D SWE nip

34 51.49 283.5755 124. Marwan Hana Ashmoni -Production Optics - U SWE

35 51.18 281.8303 52. Sara Sjökvist -Production Optics L U SWE

36 50.60 278.6569 1. Fredrik Ulfhielm -Production Optics S U SWE freppa

37 49.20 270.9209 46. Jimmy J -Production Optics - U SWE

38 48.67 267.9968 233. Andreas Töyrä -Production Optics S U SWE
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 47.48 261.4806 189. Mikael PG Larsson -Production Optics S U SWE krigge

40 46.65 256.9091 198. Carl Asterius -Production Optics S U SWE slamboner

41 44.71 246.2298 70. AT Hellberg -Production Optics S U SWE

42 42.76 235.4810 136. Billy Broberg -Production Optics S U SWE badbilly

43 41.93 230.8837 282. Claes Burström -Production Optics S U SWE

44 34.39 189.3759 110. Fredrik Pejlert -Production Optics S U SWE fpt

45 30.65 168.8045 33. Anna Mpoyi -Production Optics L U SWE poy

46 14.83 81.6775 49. Micaela R -Production Optics L U SWE
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Tallmilan 2025 - Results

OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 565.1634 87. Jonas Johansson -Optics - U SWE goliat

2 77.75 439.4084 59. Christofer Mo -Optics - U SWE molle

3 69.69 393.8855 111. Metin Zengin -Optics - U SWE zengin

4 47.84 270.3896 248. Leif Westermark -Optics SS U SWE invicto
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Tallmilan 2025 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 413.4279 15. Patrick Jansson -Standard S U SWE trident

2 99.32 410.6066 9. Ronny Andreassen +Standard S U SWE matrix99

3 96.74 399.9338 259. Christian Wangel -Standard S U SWE

4 95.46 394.6693 102. Patrik NotKnown +Standard S U SWE 2fast4u

5 91.57 378.5716 6. Jonny Arbinger -Standard S U SWE binge

6 84.66 350.0060 206. Robert Tennisberg -Standard SS U SWE rangerrob

7 79.39 328.2278 242. Marcus Kobayashi -Standard S U SWE kobayashi

8 76.51 316.3201 260. Stefan Stål -Standard S C SWE fenrisulven

9 73.13 302.3412 239. Anders Eriksson -Standard S U SWE

10 63.03 260.5832 209. Dusan Vujanic -Standard S U SWE xzone

11 60.05 248.2754 85. John Nilsson -Standard S U SWE

12 57.14 236.2375 91. Mikael Hanström -Standard S U SWE ljustern

13 54.75 226.3450 240. Jonas Kedland -Standard S U SWE elevenmike

14 52.06 215.2239 235. Ulf Siljedahl -Standard S U SWE uffe

15 22.35 92.3826 180. Mario Nordin -Standard S U SWE
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Tallmilan 2025 - Results

PRODUCTION LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 412.8398 57. Madelen Berg Lindgren -Production LS U SWE madly

2 98.38 406.1461 41. Cecilia Eronen -Production L U SWE ceer

3 65.87 271.9554 191. Kandra Dahlgren -Production L U SWE pallidum

4 63.29 261.2758 285. Saga Y. Johansson -Production L U SWE

5 62.74 259.0177 61. Sandra Lindblom -Production L U SWE sali
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Tallmilan 2025 - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 546.7223 89. Joakim Östby -Production S A SWE ostby228

2 76.88 420.3268 21. Anders Bergsten -Production S U SWE musslan

3 74.96 409.8244 22. Anders P -Production S U SWE lanyc

4 73.44 401.4966 100. Kenneth Karlsson -Production S U SWE knet

5 70.01 382.7362 69. Mattias Skatteboe -Production S U SWE skatteboe

6 53.18 290.7325 65. Mikael K -Production SS U SWE kaggemos
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Tallmilan 2025 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 564.4554 88. Michael Nordell +Open S U SWE dude

2 86.91 490.5858 17. Jörgen Broman +Open S U SWE broman

3 80.32 453.3788 68. Johan Nilsson +Open S U SWE nilsson1911

4 51.81 292.4219 80. Jonas Nilsson -Open S U SWE

5 36.00 203.2057 93. Gustaf Olsson -Open SS U SWE gurra

6 21.05 118.8196 280. Fredrik Af Schmidt -Open S U SWE
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Tallmilan 2025 - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 507.9671 16. Von Batti -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE vonbatti

2 82.30 418.0660 58. Marcus Hahn -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE sucram

3 78.88 400.6986 101. Joakim Rudensten -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE jr528swed

4 77.61 394.2461 303. Per Bergfeldt -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE magnumperre

5 67.75 344.1663 187. Christofer B -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE jcb

6 67.23 341.5007 232. Henrik Karlström -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE hkab

7 65.93 334.9264 211. Dusan Vujanic -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE xzone

8 64.59 328.1075 38. Bengt Siverling -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE svingaling

9 62.76 318.8241 213. Per Jonasson -Pistol Caliber CarbineGS U SWE perra

10 62.68 318.3957 44. Conny Chow -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U SWE konta

11 62.62 318.0851 109. Jens M -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE sweboss73

12 60.43 306.9479 78. Ulf Moen -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE moen

13 59.22 300.8170 214. Mikael Bergqvist -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U SWE mikebike

14 52.45 266.4331 108. Johan Haques -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE johaq

DQ 166. Patrik Wincent -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE wincent
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Tallmilan 2025 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 504.1546 60. Niclas Dal -Production Optics SS U SWE nickeklick

2 75.09 378.5688 99. Andreas Olsson -Production Optics S U SWE

3 73.40 370.0518 32. S Haglund -Production Optics S U SWE

4 71.00 357.9556 92. Odd Olsson -Production Optics SS U SWE

5 70.99 357.8846 64. Gus C -Production Optics S U SWE

6 69.21 348.9503 42. Thomas Lind -Production Optics S U SWE

7 64.87 327.0237 306. Magnus Lindblå -Production Optics S U SWE blueman

8 60.38 304.4082 29. Leif Dahlberg -Production Optics SS U SWE boyen

9 58.73 296.0814 104. Mikael Söderholm -Production Optics S U SWE micke

10 55.27 278.6569 1. Fredrik Ulfhielm -Production Optics S U SWE freppa

11 53.16 267.9971 233. Andreas Töyrä -Production Optics S U SWE

12 51.87 261.4808 189. Mikael PG Larsson -Production Optics S U SWE krigge

13 50.96 256.9091 198. Carl Asterius -Production Optics S U SWE slamboner

14 48.84 246.2300 70. AT Hellberg -Production Optics S U SWE

15 46.71 235.4811 136. Billy Broberg -Production Optics S U SWE badbilly

16 45.80 230.8837 282. Claes Burström -Production Optics S U SWE

17 37.56 189.3759 110. Fredrik Pejlert -Production Optics S U SWE fpt


